
LOT 2 KELLY LAKE S/D, REPLAT OF 
LAKES S/D PHASE 4 & THAT PART OF
AS: BEG SW COR OF SAID LOT 152, 

PAREDES GEXA GRAZIELLA
231 NW KELLY LAKE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02372-902
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1456/623 12/29/2021 QC U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOUNT WARREN T

MOUNT WARREN T

1255/1712 5/24/2013 WD Q I 01 225,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STACY G COLLINS

WARREN T MOUNT
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000045818 Roof Replacement 27,259 11/01/2022

21736 SFR 656 04/14/2004

2023HX Base Yr

231 NW KELLY LAKE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 80
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,671 128.8210 144.28 385,372 2004 2004 0 0 0 23.10 76.90

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2209

BAS 2,209 100 2,209 245,092

FGR 552 55 304 33,729

FOP 102 30 31 3,440

FSP 317 40 127 14,091

3,180 2,671 296,351

BAS= W13 FSP= W38 S9 E25  R3 U3  E5  D3 R3   R3 U3   U1 L1
N5$S5  R1 D1   D3 L3   L3 U3  W5  D3 L3  W25 N9 W14 S41 E19
FOP= S6 E13 N6 W2 N3 W8 S3 W3$ E3 N3 E8 S3 E12 FGR= S19 E23
N24 W23 S5$ N5 E23 N36$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,802.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 5,604

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,000

9,604

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 28,000.00 22,400.00 22,400


